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/;  Seward Community
Golf Course
T 2024 Golf Fees

ANNUAL FEES (tax included)

SINGLE

FAMILY
AGE 19 -25

GRADE/HIGH SCHOOL

SINGLE CART LEASE

FAMILY CART LEASE

ANNUAL CART STORAGE (trail fee included)
Gas Cart (does not include gas)
Electric Cart

ANNUAL TRAIL FEE ONLY (CART STORED OFF SITE)

FAMILY DRIVING RANGE

FAMILY DRIVING RANGE (WITHOUT GOLF SEASON PASS)
SINGLE DRIVING RANGE

SINGLE DRIVING RANGE (WITHOUT GOLF SEASON PASS)
GRADE/HIGH SCHOOL DRIVING RANGE

LOCKER RENT

GHIN FEES

GOLF LEAGUES

DAILY FEES
9 HOLE GREEN FEE

18 HOLE GREEN FEE

9 HOLE CART RENTAL (PER RIDER)

18 HOLE CART RENTAL (PER RIDER)

DAILY TRAIL FEE ONLY (CART STORED OFF SITE)*Tax Not Included

Annual
$677.25

$874.78
$310.41
$169.31
$338.63
$451.50
$390.00
$415.00
$215.00
$241.88
$295.63
$161.25
$215.00
$107.50
$35.00

$30.00

$55.00 each

$ 21.00
$ 28.00
$ 10.00
$ 15.00

$ 12.00
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ANNUAL FEES APPLICATION

SINGLE
FAMILY

AGE 19 -25
GRADE/HIGH SCHOOL

SINGLE CART LEASE
FAMILY CART LEASE

ANNUAL CART STORAGE WITH TRAIL FEES
Gas Cart (does not include gas)
Electric Cart
ANNUAL TRAIL FEE ONLY (CART STORED OFF SITE)

FAMILY DRIVING RANGE

SINGLE DRIVING RANGE

GRADE/HIGH SCHOOL DRIVING RANGE
LOCKER RENT

GHIN FEES

GOLF LEAGUES

INFORMATION (PLEASE COMPLETE FULLY)

NAME: STREET ADDRESS:
CITY: , STATE: ZIP: EMAIL:
SPOUSE’S NAME: EMAIL:

HOME PHONE NUMBER:

CELL PHONE NUMBER:

LOCKER NUMBER:

CART SHED PARKING SPOT:

CHILD NAME: DOB:

CHILD NAME: DOB:

CHILD NAME: DOB:

CHILD NAME: DOB:

GOLF LEAGUES BEING PAID FOR:

*Fees can be paid at the Golf Shop or at City Hall.



