

Seward Community Golf Course

2024 Golf Fees

ANNUAL FEES (tax included)

,	A
SINGLE	<u>Annual</u> \$677.25
FAMILY	\$874.78
AGE 19 – 25	\$310.41
GRADE/HIGH SCHOOL	\$169.31
SINGLE CART LEASE	\$338.63
FAMILY CART LEASE	\$451.50
ANNUAL CART STORAGE (trail fee included)	
Gas Cart (does not include gas)	\$390.00
Electric Cart	\$415.00
	¥
ANNUAL TRAIL FEE ONLY (CART STORED OFF SITE)	\$215.00
FAMILY DRIVING RANGE	\$241.88
FAMILY DRIVING RANGE (WITHOUT GOLF SEASON PASS)	\$295.63
SINGLE DRIVING RANGE	\$161.25
SINGLE DRIVING RANGE (WITHOUT GOLF SEASON PASS)	\$215.00
GRADE/HIGH SCHOOL DRIVING RANGE	\$107.50
GINDE/ MGH GGH GGE DAVING IN MGE	φ107.50
LOCKER RENT	\$35.00
GHIN FEES	\$30.00
GOLF LEAGUES	\$55.00 each
DAILY FEES	
9 HOLE GREEN FEE	\$ 21.00
5 HOLE GREEN LE	Ψ 21.00
18 HOLE GREEN FEE	\$ 28.00
9 HOLE CART RENTAL (PER RIDER)	\$ 10.00
18 HOLE CART RENTAL (PER RIDER)	\$ 15.00
DAILY TRAIL FEE ONLY (CART STORED OFF SITE)*Tax Not Included	\$ 12.00
·	



Seward Community Golf Course

2024 Golf Fees

ANNUAL FEES APPLICATION **SINGLE FAMILY AGE 19 – 25 GRADE/HIGH SCHOOL SINGLE CART LEASE FAMILY CART LEASE ANNUAL CART STORAGE WITH TRAIL FEES** Gas Cart (does not include gas) **Electric Cart ANNUAL TRAIL FEE ONLY (CART STORED OFF SITE) FAMILY DRIVING RANGE SINGLE DRIVING RANGE GRADE/HIGH SCHOOL DRIVING RANGE LOCKER RENT GHIN FEES GOLF LEAGUES INFORMATION (PLEASE COMPLETE FULLY)** NAME: STREET ADDRESS: CITY: ZIP: EMAIL: SPOUSE'S NAME: EMAIL: HOME PHONE NUMBER: CELL PHONE NUMBER: LOCKER NUMBER: CART SHED PARKING SPOT: CHILD NAME: DOB: CHILD NAME: DOB: CHILD NAME: DOB: CHILD NAME: DOB: GOLF LEAGUES BEING PAID FOR:

*Fees can be paid at the Golf Shop or at City Hall.